Palestinian Nationals (National

Championship)

Jericho, Palestinian

Territories

14 Dec 2018, Colts born in 2017 B

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: Asef SM 91.5
Colour:

Owner: Shalabi

Mohammad

Abdulmajeed

Name: Foad AF 91.5
Colour:

Owner: Afifi

Arabians

Name: Big Red 89.83
Colour:

Owner: Mohammad

Khaled Modafar

Name: Aseel Sharav 89.83
Colour:

Owner: Qais Haj

Hasan

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Qais Al Amal 89.67
Colour:

Owner: AL Amal

Stud

Name: Karem Al 89.5
Wadi

Colour:

Owner: Mohammad

Sakran

Name: Namroud 89.17
Colour:

Owner: Waleed Bin

Mustafa Zoabi

Name: Ghazal Al 88.67
Basher

Colour:

Owner: Omar Muhsin

Name: Bahz AA 88.33
Colour:

Owner: Ahmad

Hujerat
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10th Name: Fajer Al Dien 88
Colour:
Owner: Ja'afar
Thaher

- Name: Al Ayal MH 0
Colour:
Owner: Musaab Heib

Judges

R.P. = Richard Petty, US
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
E.)J. = Emrys Jones, GB
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